Y
"
=,

N

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (655
Route #: 655 P L
- Driver: Bus #:
RT 655 TUCKER HS AP BRIDGE (7.8-7.12) M-F 9A-2P
Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:34 AM  HODGDON CORNERS CV ,30038 & HODGDON CORNERS DR ,30038 1 1
07:49 AM  IVY RUN ,30294 & HOLLY HILL PKWY ,30294 1 2
07:57 AM  CHARLEMAGNE DR, 30034 & WINDSOR CASTLE WY, 30034 1 3
08:05 AM  WESLEY HALL DR, 30035 & WESLEY CHAPEL RD, 30035 1 4
08:11 AM  DEVON WAY ,30088 & DEVON CT ,30088 1 5
08:14 AM FENBROOK DR ,30088 & WYNDAM DR, (WEST) 1 6
08:22 AM  COLONY EAST CIR ,30083 & COLONY EAST DR (WEST) 1 7
08:33 AM 4159 CHURCH ST ,30021 ENGLISH OAKS APTS 1 8
08:34 AM 1397 POST OAK DR ,30021 @ THE ELLIS APTS (FRONT) 1 9
08:33 AM  WOBURN DR ,30084 & CARTHAGE RD ,30084 1 10
08:45AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 593.AP1

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

06/ 11/ 2024 Page 1



"
|\ |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (656)
Route #: 656 .
- Driver: Bus #:
RT 656 TUCKER HS AP BRIDGE (7.8-7.12) M-F 9A-2P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:36 AM  RIVER RIDGE HILL, 30034 & RIVER CLOSE DR, 30034 1 1
07:47 AM  SOMBRERO WAY & STIRRUP LA ,30316 1 2
07:52 AM  WHITES MILL RD ,30034 & WHITES MILL CT ,30034 2 4
08:01 AM LONG DR, 30032 & LONG WY, 30032 1 5
08:12 AM 525 RIDGECREST RD, 30307 2 7
08:23 AM  AVONDALE HILLS DR, 30032 & BERKSHIRE LA, 30032 1 8
08:29 AM LANTERN WALK LA, 30079 & LANTERN WOOD DR, 30079 1 9
08:45 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 593.AP2

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 11/ 2024 Page 2



"
|\ |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor:
Route #: 657 P L
- Driver: Bus #:
RT 657 TUCKER HS AP BRIDGE (7.8-7.12) M-F 9A-2P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:24 AM  BRIARCLIFF RD ,30329 @ THE K APT 1 1
07:28 AM  EMORY PLACE DR, 30329 & KNOB HILL DR, 30329 1 2
07:35AM  OAK GROVE RD & ELON WY 1 3
07:39 AM  CORALWOOD DR, 30033 & OAK GROVE RD, 30033 1 4
07:46 AM  CASTLEWAY LA ,30345 & MERCEDES DR ,30345 1 5
07:52 AM  ABBY LA & MEADOWVALE DR ,30345 1 6
08:00 AM  DRESDEN DR, 30341 & DRESDEN WAY, 30341 1 7
08:10 AM  LONGVIEW DR, 30341 & SEAMAN CIR, 30341 1 8
08:20 AM CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30340 & HENDERSON WALK ,30340 1 9
08:23 AM 3208 HENDERSON MILL RD ,30341 HENDERSON MILL CONDOS 1 10
08:28 AM 3201 HENDERSON MILL RD ,30341 @ ESTUARY APTS 1 11
08:39 AM  LAVISTA RD, 30084 & ALDAH DR, 30084 1 12
08:45AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 593.AP3

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 11/ 2024 Page 3



Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (658)
Route #: 658 .
Driver: Bus #:
RT 658 TUCKER HS AP BRIDGE (7.8-7.12) M-F 9A-2P
Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:33 AM  LACY LA, 30038 & TADMORE LA, 30038 1 1
07:40 AM 5976 CHUPP WY,30038 HILLS AT FAIRINGTON APTS 1 2
07:55 AM  BEAR MOUNTAIN ST, 30058 & HANOVER WOODS RD, 30058 1 3
08:08 AM  SPRING GATE RD ,30087 & MOUNTAIN OAKS PKWY ,30087 1 4
08:12 AM  WYNMEADOW DR ,30087 & DANFORTH WAY ,30087 1 5
08:25 AM FOREST PATH, 30088 & FOX PATH, 30088 1 6
08:45AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 593.AP4

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

06/ 11/ 2024 Page 4



